MHAaeKc
183/2022
9/2023
63/2022
218/2022
228/2022
198/2023
257/2024
263/2023
256/2024
259/2022
275/2022
331/2022
73/2023
3/2023
121/2022
126/2022
191/2022
183/2023
38/2023
329/2022
59/2023
412/2022
78/2023
15/2023
204/2022
115/2023
306/2022
2/2023
71/2022
20/2023
333/2022
413/2022
192/2022
25/2023
10/2023
21/2023
125/2023
213/2023
290/2022
390/2022
1/2023
302/2022
55/2022
18/2023
271/2023

Mpesnme n nme
Bajuh, Haha

Bojuh, BojuH
Boposuh, AHapej
bybatba, TujaHa
BaneHT, MapTuH
Becennnosuh, Hatawa
BecHuh, MaTtuja
Buwumh, AnekcaHgap
Byjesuh, MunaH
lajuh, CphaH
OammaHosuh, Coduja
Oparnuesunh, Munena
bhepuh, laHa
usaguHosuh, AHgpuja
MBkosuh, OrrbeH
Jepemuh, duaunn
Jojuh, AHapej

JoHnuh, laHunno
Kosaueswuh, boraaH
Kynoeuh, asap
Nakuh, Hukona
Mapuuunh, UpeHa
Mauwwuh, AHhena
Mwunowesuh, Arba
Mutposuh, CHexKaHa
Hewwuh, YHa

Manuh, AHhena
MaHTenuh, ByKkawunH
Mepwuh, Capa
Metposuh, boraaH
Mubesunh, KpnctmHa
MuwTesbnh, AneKca
MNonoswuh, MeTpa
Papgeka, AHhena
Papgucassbesuh, JoBaHa
Pawkosuh, Mapko
Puctuh, AHhenuja
Caskosuh, Muna
Canuxberosuh, Tapuk
Cenakosuh, AnekcaHapa
Cepadumosunh, Unuja
Cumuh, Byk
CrojaHosuh, lapuje
Cxpectxa, CtedaH
Tabakosuh, MNasne

JaH 1 (on 60) JaH2 JyH1 JyH2 C1 C2 Cent3

60

26

60

51

56

54

54

51

59

36

55

57

59

41

17

27



8/2023
83/2023
189/2022
13/2023
19/2023
323/2022
242/2022
394/2022
270/2023
227/2023

Tewwuh, OrkbeH
Tomuh, HuHa
TommwaHosuh, Urop
TpHUHKMN, JaHnno
hepanuh, bopuc
Fupkosuh, TujaHa
Fupywunh, Teogopa
Yyyak, JapkKo
Wapwuh, OejaH
LWrpb6au, KemaHa

60

22

17

53

32

47



NHaekc Mpe3nme N nme JaH 1 (on 60) JaH2 JyH1 JyH2 C1 C2 CenT3
401/2015 da Costa, Braulio Panzo

183/2020 AHpapejesuh, AHapea 29

380/2017 ApceHosuh, MunaHa

61/2020 ba6osuh, /lazap 22
44/2019 Beuwnh, Ucupopa 35

218/2021 Bornhesuh, KpuctnHa
181/2020 Bowkosuh, Aumutpuje
177/2021 BpaluaHau, AHuua
248/2017 BenuuaHuH, Tamapa

316/2020 BuasbuHosuh, TatjaHa 12

78/2021 Bunotunjesuh, MNasne 26
196/2021 Fajuh, AnexkcaHaap

92/2017 r'sosaeHosuh, ywaH

101/2019 Namwesuh, HeseHa

117/2021 HNannnosuh, AHhena 38

195/2019 OadunHuesckn, Mapko 18 22
183/2021 Oumuh, NopoTea 39

211/2020 Opynosuh, MBaHa

167/2020 Oymanosuh, Japko 22

114/2020 bokosuh, MiBaHa 22
218/2017 bopwuh, borgaH

217/2021 bykuh, MBa 31
220/2018 bykuh, Mpeapar 27

93/2017 EsTMmos, Hukona

175/2018 Hexesmn, Munmua

78/2019 *ueagnHosuh, AHhena 22

352/2018 *usaHosuh, Carba

427/2018 *ueaHosuh, TujaHa

197/2020 3apaskosuh, Arba 22
196/2017 Meesunh, Hukona

360/2017 JabnaHosuh, TuHa

122/2015 Jakosswesuh, MuHa

270/2021 JaHkosuh, MnageH

76/2019 JaHkynosuh, Hukona 41

374/2021 Jenuh, lopaH

50/2020 JosaHoB, MunoLu 22
126/2020 JoBaHoswuh, JoBaHa 15 18 29
51/2019 JosaHosuh, Nasne

328/2017 JosaHoBsuh, TujaHa
401/2017 KannuaHuH, Tamapa
363/2021 Kapaknajuh, MapuHa
190/2018 Kapanuuh, Jlyka
246/2020 KaTtuh, [paraHa
368/2017 Kupu, MBaHa
329/2020 Kosauesuh, MunaH



315/2017
81/2021

94/2021

453/2018
182/2021
160/2018
199/2021
283/2019
389/2018
163/2021
118/2018
257/2021
231/2015
449/2018
333/2021
159/2017
301/2021
247/2018
225/2021
64/2019

198/2021
309/2018
393/2018
241/2021
97/2021

16/2018

145/2021
328/2019
213/2017
307/2019
372/2021
449/2019
276/2021
337/2021
142/2020
263/2017
199/2019
243/2019
106/2021
228/2021
136/2018
286/2020
149/2020
386/2019
204/2018
274/2017
45/2021

Kosuh, Ucnaopa
Konnuuh, ywa
Koctnh, Hemama
Kproeuh, bopucnase
Kpusahesuh, JeneHa
KpcmaHosuh, Capa
Kypew, Jynnja
Nyrkuh, Dumntpuje
Nykosuh, KatapuHa
MapuHKosuh, Ema
MapuHosuh, EmMunnja
Mapkosuh, Arba
Mapkosuh, MusmaHa
Mapkosuh, Muma
MaTejuh, HeBeHa
Matuh, HuHa
Martosuh, UBa
Mujywkosuh, lasap
Mwukuh, Hukona
MwunaguHosuh, ejaHa
MwuneHKoBuh, Masne
Mwunetuh, Muna

Mwunusojesuh, MapujaH

MwununHkosuh, AHa
MwunosaHoswuh, JoBaHa
Mwunowesuh, Anekca

Mwunowesuh, MapujaHa
Mwunowesuh, Mupocnas

Musbojkosuh, duann
Mwupwuh, AnjaHa
MwupKosuh, JlyHa
MuTtposuh, Bnagummp
MuTtposuh, bophe
MuTtposuh, NBaHa
Mwuxajnosuh, JaHa
MnageHosuh, Mapuja
Momuwunnos, KaTja
Hewwuh, NBaH
Hewwuh, UBaHa
HukutoBuh, Batba
Hukonunh, MapujaHa
Hukonuh, CtesaH
Hukonuh, CtedaH
Mejunh, Arba

MeTtpos., Bnagucnasa Bamsa

MNetposuh, TujaHa
Metposuh, duaunn

16

35
15 31

18
8

44

33

22

27

18

28

22

25

33

37

22

18

28



249/2020
94/2018
286/2018
30/2017
193/2021
235/2020
381/2018
53/2020
296/2020
194/2019
190/2020
276/2019
205/2021
324/2021
56/2018
300/2016
385/2018
336/2020
262/2019
202/2021
102/2020
146/2021
203/2017
254/2021
239/2020
236/2021
341/2018
184/2020
411/2021
404/2018
264/2021
6/2020
461/2017
160/2017
315/2020
399/2018
359/2017
294/2018
253/2020
259/2020
446/2018
410/2021
30/2020

MNewwuh, Mawa
MNewwuh, H1Ha
Mupkosuh, Buoneta
MuwTespnh, BykawmH
MNoknonwuh, PaposaH
Monwuh, JoBaHa
Monos, JeneHa
PapeHKkoBuh, Muna
Papgeta, Hemama
PagmaHosuh, Batrba
PaposaHoBuh, Mapuja
Paposuh, Capa
Papocasesuh, Jbybuua
Papocas/besuh, Muxamno
Paunh, Munouu
Psosuh, Capa
PucrtaHosuh, Capa
Puctuh, HeseHa
Casuh, Nasne
Casoswuh, JaHa
CaBuuh, paraHa
Cesuh, ByKaliuH
Cumuh, Anekca
CtrameHkoswuh, Byk
Cranuh, Bophe
CraHojesuh, aHnno
CreBaHoBuh, MaTeja
CreBaHoBuh, Hatanuja
CreBaHoBuh, CaBa
Crojusbkosuh, boraaH
Crowwuh, Mapko
Crowwuh, OrrtbeH
Tuwma, JeneHa
Topoposuh, Nnnja
TpajkoBcKM, bojaHa
heptnh, Mapuja
heTtojesuh, KpnctmHa
dako, EpsuH
®dunnnosuh, aHnuya
dunmnosuh, JosaHa
Xaumbpaxumosuh, Aguc
Usekuh, Nasug,
LUseTkosuh, Muaouw

26

22

17

41

38

16

19

6
11 0 22
31
19 15 24
22
35
28
36
18 22
4 27
48
17 25
3 31
1 27

25



OcHoBU reomeT

puje - rpyna 2MNC/

bp. |MHAekKc MNpesnme n ume JAH1 | JAH2 | JYH1 | JYH2 [CENT 1{CENT 2|CEMNT 3
1. |269/2022 |bujenuh, Teogop 16 24

2. |82/2023 |boposuh, Maja 42

3. [4/2023 Bpajosuh, flasap 58

4. |230/2022 |Bacusmwesuh, CtedaH

5. 312/2022 |BojHoBuh, AHacTacuja

6. |[291/2023 |Bykmuposuh, /laHa

7. 16/2024 |Bykocassbesuh, Bnagmcnas

8. 149/2023 (fony6uh, Enena 31

9. 173/2023 |hokuh, fleHa 23

10. | 353/2022 |hophesuh-Teogoposuh, Taguja

11. | 321/2022 |*umBKkosuh, AHhennja

12. | 140/2022 |*wuskoswuh, NBaH 25

13. |31/2023 (MBaHoBMh, Bacnnunje 53

14. | 101/2023 |MBaHoswWh, Onra 22

15. | 113/2023 |Wruh, Teoaopa 26

16. | 257/2023 |Jakwwuh, MBaHa

17. |165/2022 |JaHkoBuh, Muauua

18. | 16/2023 |Kosauyesuh, Coduja 58

19. |32/2023 |Kojuh, Carba 43

20. |385/2022 |Koctuh, Mapuja

21. | 120/2023 |Kpctuh, Bypha 11
22. | 387/2022 |Nanwh, Pagmuna 2 24
23. | 204/2023 |Nykosuh, Mununua 13 8 11 15
24. |295/2022 |Makcuh, MuHa

25. [17/2023 |MapuHkosuh, CteBaH 51

26. | 137/2022 |Mwujasesuh, Maja

27. | 239/2022 |MwuneHkosuh, MuHa 8 11 6 13 25
28. [369/2022 |Munujawesuh, AHhena

29. [ 61/2022 |Mwunuh, ChaseH

30. |221/2022 |Munosuh, NeTpa

31. |202/2022 |Mumskosuh, Tamapa

32. | 217/2022 |HepemKosuh, UBaH

33. |312/2023 |Hepemkosuh, Hukona

34. |146/2023 |Hukonuh, KatapuHa 22

35. | 201/2022 |Ocrojuh, AHhena 33

36. |72/2022 |Nepwh, OparaHa 44

37. | 378/2022 |Mjewunh, Mmuaunua

38. | 172/2023 |Papakosuh, Mapko

39. | 226/2022 |Paposwuh, laHa

40. | 154/2022 |Papojesuh, AHapuja 28




41. | 185/2022 |Papocassbesuh, Teogopa

42. | 372/2022 |Pakotbau, paraHa

43. | 379/2022 |Pawyna, Munauua 14 26
44, | 203/2022 |Caswuh, Hatanuja

45. | 79/2023 |CraHkosuh, bopucas

46. | 317/2022 |CraHojesuh, JeneHa

47. | 188/2023 |CredaHosuh, Tapa

48. | 383/2022 |CrojaHosuh, AnekcaHapa

49. | 97/2023 |Tokosuh, MBaH

50. |112/2023 [Tomaw, Hukona

51. |105/2023 [Tptosuh, AneKkcaHapa 22
52. |14/2023 [Rhysosuh, AnekcaHaap 51

53. [193/2023 [Pununosuh, BecHa

54. |178/2022 (Llonnh, Onusepa 22




